Procedure Code Procedure Description

00851
00921
11976
11981
11982
11983
36415
36416
55250
58300
58301
58340
58565
58600
58615
58670
58671
74740
76830
81002
81025
83020
84703
85013
85014
85018
86592
86593
86689
86701
86780
87081
87164
87210

ANESTH TUBAL LIGATION

ANESTH VASECTOMY

REMOVE CONTRACEPTIVE CAPSULE
INSERT DRUG IMPLANT DEVICE
REMOVE DRUG IMPLANT DEVICE
REMOVE/INSERT DRUG IMPLANT
ROUTINE VENIPUNCTURE
CAPILLARY BLOOD DRAW
REMOVAL OF SPERM DUCT(S)
INSERT INTRAUTERINE DEVICE
REMOVE INTRAUTERINE DEVICE
CATHETER FOR HYSTEROGRAPHY
HYSTEROSCOPY STERILIZATION
DIVISION OF FALLOPIAN TUBE
OCCLUDE FALLOPIAN TUBE(S)
LAPAROSCOPY TUBAL CAUTERY
LAPAROSCOPY TUBAL BLOCK
X-RAY FEMALE GENITAL TRACT
TRANSVAGINAL US NON-OB
URINALYSIS NONAUTO W/O SCOPE
URINE PREGNANCY TEST
HEMOGLOBIN ELECTROPHORESIS
CHORIONIC GONADOTROPIN ASSAY
SPUN MICROHEMATOCRIT
HEMATOCRIT

HEMOGLOBIN

SYPHILIS TEST NON-TREP QUAL
SYPHILIS TEST NON-TREP QUANT
HTLV/HIV CONFIRMJ ANTIBODY
HIV-1ANTIBODY

TREPONEMA PALLIDUM

CULTURE SCREEN ONLY

DARK FIELD EXAMINATION

SMEAR WET MOUNT SALINE/INK

Benefit Date

Effective

01/01/2014
01/01/2014
07/01/2017
01/01/2013
07/01/2017
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
03/01/2018
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
01/01/2013
12/01/2018
01/01/2013
03/01/2018
12/01/2018
03/01/2018
01/01/2013
03/01/2018



87490
87491
87590
87591
88141
88142
88143
88147
88148
88150
88152
88153
88155
88164
88165
88166
88167
88174
88175
88302
90471
90651
96372
99201
99202
99203
99204
99205
99211
99212
99213
99214
99215
A4261
A4264

CHYLMD TRACH DNA DIR PROBE
CHYLMD TRACH DNA AMP PROBE
N.GONORRHOEAE DNA DIR PROB
N.GONORRHOEAE DNA AMP PROB
CYTOPATH C/V INTERPRET
CYTOPATH C/V THIN LAYER
CYTOPATH C/V THIN LAYER REDO
CYTOPATH C/V AUTOMATED
CYTOPATH C/V AUTO RESCREEN
CYTOPATH C/V MANUAL
CYTOPATH C/V AUTO REDO
CYTOPATH C/V REDO

CYTOPATH C/V INDEX ADD-ON
CYTOPATH TBS C/V MANUAL
CYTOPATH TBS C/V REDO
CYTOPATH TBS C/V AUTO REDO
CYTOPATH TBS C/V SELECT
CYTOPATH C/V AUTO IN FLUID
CYTOPATH C/V AUTO FLUID REDO
TISSUE EXAM BY PATHOLOGIST
IMMUNIZATION ADMIN

9VHPV VACCINE 2/3 DOSE IM
THER/PROPH/DIAG INJ SC/IM
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT NEW
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
OFFICE/OUTPATIENT VISIT EST
CERVICAL CAP CONTRACEPTIVE
INTRATUBAL OCCLUSION DEVICE

03/01/2018
01/01/2013
03/01/2018
01/01/2013
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
01/01/2013
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
01/01/2013
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
07/01/2013
08/16/2019
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
07/01/2017
09/01/2014



A4266
A4267
A4268
A4269
J1050
J7296
J7297
J7298
J7300
J7303
J7304
J7307
S4993
T1015

DIAPHRAGM

MALE CONDOM

FEMALE CONDOM

SPERMICIDE
MEDROXYPROGESTERONE ACETATE
KYLEENA, 19.5 MG
LEVONORGESTREL IU 52MG 3 YR
LEVONORGESTREL IU 52MG 5 YR
INTRAUT COPPER CONTRACEPTIVE
CONTRACEPTIVE VAGINAL RING
CONTRACEPTIVE HORMONE PATCH
ETONOGESTREL IMPLANT SYSTEM
CONTRACEPTIVE PILLS FOR BC
CLINIC SERVICE

01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
04/01/2013
01/01/2018
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
04/01/2013
01/01/2013
01/01/2013
03/01/2014
01/01/2013
01/01/2013



